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NOTICE - Meeting of the Request for Proposal Evaluation Panel

eProcurement Solution
RFP # 5400020744

The meeting of the RFP Evaluation Panel for the above-referenced solicitation will be held: 

Monday, June 28, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Thursday, July 1, 2021 at 8:30 AM
Monday, July 12, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Thursday, August 12, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Monday, August 23, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Monday, August 30, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Thursday, September 9, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Monday, September 20, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Thursday, September 23, 2021 at 9:00 AM
Monday, November 1, 2021 at 8:00 AM
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 at 8:00 AM
Thursday, November 4, 2021 at 8:00 AM
Friday, November 5, 2021 at 8:00 AM
Monday, November 8, 2021 at 8:00 AM
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 at 8:00 AM

The meeting will be held via MS Teams.  

If you are interested in attending, please email Michael Speakmon at mspeakmon@mmo.sc.gov for log in information at least one day before each meeting. Subject line must read: eProcurement Solution / 5400020744 / RFP – request for panel meeting WebEx information. 



AGENDA:  
A. REGULAR SESSION
1. Open Meeting
2. Overview of Process

B. EXECUTIVE SESSION
     1. Discussion and Scoring of Proposals

C. CLOSE SESSION



Posted 06/23/21 (MS)
Posted 9/17/2021 (MS)
Posted 10/21/2021 (MS)
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